Beaudesert Saturday 24 June, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 LOGAN & ALBERT HOTEL AFTER PARTY Maiden Plate
1400 metres

01
02
03
04
05

06
07
08

09
10

11

12

13

15

Brigadier Sam(Brian Smith)
De La Lad(Kim Loy)
Reckless Day(Ethan Ensby)
Talking Jet(Bob Mahon)

Treasurer Joh(Kenneth Deacon)

Mie Mie's Choice(Stephen Lee)
Silver Beach(Rodney E Hurley)

Star Strucked(Greg Cornish)

The Columbian(Ben Ahrens)

Trusted Magic(Phoebe Trindall)

Ballina Bay(Bradley Hudson)

The Last Road(Ian Livingstone)

Where Poppies Grow(Tracy
Green)

(EM)Big Vega(Rob Davidson)

$10000

Chris Whiteley
Jason Taylor
Craig Franklin
Jedidiah Hodge

Brooke
Ainsworth

Ryan Plumb
Ric McMahon

Ms Gina
Mitchell

Ben Cornell

Vishan
Venkaya

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Fiona Jervis

Michael
Schrapel

2 CLEAR SUMMER LODGE BenchMark 55 Handicap

1400 metres

01

02

03
04

05

06

07
08

09

Ensign(Jason Reilly)
Wig Wam Bam(Greg Cornish)

Landale(Mark Palmer)
Te Rangi(Allen Fisher)

Castanita(Patrick Sexton)
Jazzy Ruler(Terry McCarthy)

Carrs Creek Kid(Ethan Ensby)
Red Saga(Mark Renehan)

Coup de Valor(Ethan Ensby)

$10000

Ms Carla
Dougherty

Jarrod
Woodhouse

Jedidiah Hodge

Brooke
Ainsworth

Ms Gina
Mitchell

Ms Laura
Cheshire

Craig Franklin

Ms Vanessa
Johnston

Jason Taylor

12:17PM

11
2
10

14
12

13

12:52PM

57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5

57.0
57.0
57.0

57.0
57.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

57.0

59.0

59.0

57.0
57.0

56.5

56.5

55.0
55.0

54.0

10

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Fast Track Magic(Ben Robinson)

3 54.0

3 BARRIER REEF POOLS QTIS 3-Y-O BenchMark 60 Handicap
1100 metres QTIS: $22000, Non QTIS: $12000

01

02

03

04
05
06
07

08
09

Jakuta(Tony Sears) Jarrod
Woodhouse

Treasure Gallery(Mick Mair) Luke
Londregan

Atomic Missile(Trevor Thomas) Nathan
Thomas

Aurum Lad(Les Ross) Ric McMahon
Fallen for You(Les Ross) Jason Taylor
Magic Ink(Rochelle Smith) Ryan Plumb
Sweet Savannah(Andrew Brooke
Williamson) Ainsworth
Argyll Bay(Paul Butterworth) Chris Whiteley
Stride of Pride(Garry Schwenke) Ms Laura
Cheshire

4 MOTORAMA BROWNS PLAINS Class 2 Handicap

01
02
03

04

05

06

07
08

09

10

1650 metres $10000
Barraaj (NZ)(Angela Plumb) Ryan Plumb
Concretus(Andrew Williamson) Chris Whiteley
Gessner(Darryl Hansen) Ms Vanessa
Johnston
Send Us a Sign(Ray Litton) Wanderson
D'Avila
Crimson God(Lindsay Gough) Jarrod
Woodhouse
Navajo Prince(Steve Field) Ms Gina
Mitchell
Supplements(Malcolm Andrews) Jason Taylor
Dazzling Shiraz(Jackie Crompton) Brooke
Ainsworth
Knight Errant(Darren Bell) Nathan
Thomas
Great Patience(Wayne Kuskopf) Ms Laura
Cheshire

5 MISHANI GANG Class 1 Handicap

1200 metres

$10000

01:30PM
7 60.0

4 59.5

2 585

58.5
58.0
57.0
57.0

a 0 O

w

56.0
3 54.0

02:07PM

3 59.0
2 56.5
7 56.0

5 54.0

4 54.0

9 54.0

1 54.0
10 54.0

6 54.0

8 54.0

02:47PM

01

03

04
05

07
08
09

10

11

12

Swiss Art (NZ)(Kelly Schweida)
Stormy Destiny(Mark Palmer)

Dodge the Press(Chris Munce)
Temujin's Moon(Greg Cornish)

Rainbow Spirit(Jim Murdoch)
Sheza Hotti(Yvonne Day)
Deep Down(Bradley Hudson)

That Schimdt Girl(Stewart
Campbell)
Malt 'n' Fury(Jason Edwards)

Famous Grouse(Craig Tyrrell)

Cassandra
Schmidt

Brooke
Ainsworth

Chris Whiteley

Ms Gina
Mitchell

Matthew Gray
Jason Taylor
Ms Hannah

Phillips
Ms Vanessa
Johnston

Ms Laura
Cheshire

Jarrod
Woodhouse

10

8

59.0

58.0

57.0
57.0

56.0
54.5
54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

6 HAYMANS ELECTRICAL BEAUDESERT CUP OPEN Handicap
03:27PM

1400 metres

01
02
03

04
05

06
07

08
10
11

12

13

14

Secret Blend(Angela Plumb)
My Little Flicka(Ben Ahrens)
Neurum Road(Robert Pilling)

Monster of Energy(Brian Smith)
She Tells Lies(Leo Clapham)

Show Day(Terry McCarthy)
Storm Magic(Jackie Crompton)

Budget Bender(Mario Caltabiano)
Belflyer(Neville Petersen)
King Ludwig(Jackie Crompton)

Bernie of Babylon(Stewart
Campbell)
Idle Situation(Glen Baker)

Mr Scary(Jason Edwards)

$20000

Ryan Plumb
Ben Cornell

Ms Carla
Dougherty

Chris Whiteley

Ms Laura
Cheshire

Jedidiah Hodge

Jarrod
Woodhouse

Jason Taylor
Ms Fiona Jervis

Brooke
Ainsworth

Ms Vanessa
Johnston

Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Gina
Mitchell

13
8

10

12
11

7 MATTHEW GUSE MEMORIAL BenchMark 65 Handicap

58.5
57.5
56.5

56.0
55.5

55.5
55.5

55.0
54.5
54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0




1100 metres $10000 04:07PM

01 Starwood(John W Collins) Paul Hamblin 7 615

02 Gouldian(Kelvin Hickmott) Jarrod 2 61.0
Woodhouse

03 Tin's Pocket(Bradley Hudson) Ms Hannah 4 61.0
Phillips

04 Curley Mac(Vanessa McLennan) Ms Carla 5 60.5
Dougherty

05 High Cost(Greg Cornish) Ms Gina 10 60.5
Mitchell

08 Omission(Tracy Green) Jedidiah Hodge 9 575

09 Sunset Hills(Diane G Murphy) Jason Taylor 1 57.0

10  Trainer's Pocket(Kelvin Hickmott) Ms Fiona Jervis 6 54.5

11 Star Painter(Mark Palmer) Brooke 8 54.0
Ainsworth

12 Dashing Win(Leo Clapham) Ms Laura 3 54.0
Cheshire

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.
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Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




